£ medias LISRERFAEE 11.12.2025, 11:28:48 CST SCHAEFFLER

_____ @ YRTS325 &2
— = /R T

HES7/EICERAYRTS » WA > BRERE > 5

g I [
ST

RAER
FERTMEREEIE
' d 325 mm aLEs
2
0 mm BRER > HRE
-0.023 mm BRER > TRE
Dy d J |1/
D 450 mm 92
B 0 mm 5ME > HRE
i -0.023 mm 4B > FlRE
[A] e
IZ: it H 60 mm BE
c
ol H; (8] R
H MDY/ g A Cr 109,000 N BAFERH, B
Cor 320,000 N BEAFESHE 0 BE
Ca 191,000 N EAEUEshE, Hm
Coa 1,260,000 N BARE R » fam
ng 760 1/min RIRFER
~m 24.765 kg B8

ERREQIMEERIRITENTE - 528 FERNEMXH - ITESEM » HEARFIMIE LR TIEL @ Mgk


https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/397852?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=image
https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/397852?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=designation

BRREQIPIEERIRM BRI

£ medias EiREmFMAER

BERT

J1
di

d2

d3

Ma

t1

Hi

Ho

D1 max

*E .-
EESEE
Tmin

T max

2 FEMIVEM M - MBELEN

11.12.2025, 11:28:48 CST

342 mm

430 mm

9.3 mm

15 mm

8.2 mm

34

9.3 mm

33

36

10 °

34 Nm

6 um

40 mm

0.06 mm

-0.07 mm

20 mm

415.1 mm

20 mm

-30 °C

120 °C

REEEATEER

SNEEELTEER

REEELER

EEFLTALER

BIREFLITFLRE

HEEELHE

SMNEIEIEFLER

SNEEEFLEE

o
51
felo

SREThIIRL

BRI E

kvl

EERETHE

Axial and radial runout, measurement standard;
Measured on mounted bearing, with ideal adjacent
construction.
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